Rev 0.3|Page1/29 www.hoperf.com
CMT10XXX Isolated CAN Transceiver
1 Features
 Safety-related certifications
• DIN VDE V 0884-11: 2017-01
• UL 1577 component recognition program
• CSA component notice 5A
• CQC approval per GB4943.1-2022

CMT10XXX
Rev 0.3 | 24/29 www.hoperf.com
13 Ordering Information
Table 13. Part Number List
Part Number MOQ Isolation Rating (kV) Max Data Rate (Mbps) Temperature Package
CMT1050 1000 5 1 -40 to 125℃ SOW8L
CMT1042 1000 5 5 -40 to 125℃ SOW8L
CMT1050W 1000 5 1 -40 to 125℃ WB SOIC-16
CMT1052W 1000 5 5 -40 to 125℃ WB SOIC-16
CMT1042W 1000 5 5 -40 to 125℃ WB SOIC-16
CMT1050U 1000 5 1 -40 to 125℃ DUB8
CMT10XXX
Rev 0.3 | 25/29 www.hoperf.com
14 Tape and Reel Information
Figure 20. CMT10XXX Tape and Reel Information (for all packages)
CMT10XXX
Rev 0.3 | 26/29 www.hoperf.com
Figure 21. CMT10XXX SOIC-8 Tape and Reel Information
CMT10XXX